SNACKS

Baked Beans on Toast (GF/DF)

Egg on Toast (GF/DF)

Jam on Toast (GF/DF)

Sausage Roll (GF/DF)

Traditional Meat and Vegetable Pasty (GF/DF)
Cheese and Onion Pasty (GF/DF)

Cheesy Chips (GF)

Chips (GF/DF)

Toast (GF/DF)

MAINS

Lasagne with Garlic Bread (GF/DF)

Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Baked Beans (GF/DF)
Sausage, Chips and Baked Beans (GF/DF)
Fish Fingers, Chips and Baked Beans (GF/DF)
Chicken Nuggets, Chips and Baked

Beans (GF/DF)

Cottage Pie with Garden Peas (GF/DF)
Macaroni Cheese and Baked Beans

Pasta Bolognaise (GF/DF)

DESSERTS

Novelty Ice Creams

Chocolate or Strawberry Sundae
lce Cream by the Scoop

Ginger Bread Man

Pot of Tea for One

Specialist Tea per Pot for One
Cafetiere Pot for One
Cafetiere Pot for Two
Espresso

Filter Coffee

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha
Shot Vanilla or Caramel

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream
Hot Chocolate with Whipped
Cream, Marshmallows and a Flake
Whittard’s Flavoured Hot Chocolate
Selection of Cans

a3 poster menu for chris.indd 1

2.10
2.10
1.60
1.50
2.50
2.50
2.80
2.30

.80

4.45
3.95
3.95
3.95

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

2.50
2.95
1.50
1.30

1.70
1.80
2.75
4.50
1.70
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.30

40

2.30
2.70

3.25
2.50
1.30

= o~ NNIN SATIHO

BREAKFAST
All Day Breakfast 5.95
Mega Breakfast 7.95

SNACKS

Homemade Soup with

Freshly cut Bread and Butter

Sausage Roll (GF/DF)

Traditional Meat and Vegetable Pasty (GF/DF)
Cheese and Onion Pasty (GF)

Cheesy Chips (GF)

Chips (GF/DF)

4.25
1.50
2.50
2.50
2.80
2.30

FRESH CUT SANDWICHES AND

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Bacon (GF/DF)

Butchers Sausages (GF/DF)

Fried Egg (GF/DF)

Prawn in Marie Rose Sauce (GF/DF)
Cheddar Cheese (GF)

Ham (GF/DF)

Tuna Mayonnaise (GF/DF)

Egg Mayonnaise (GF/DF)

Cartons of Juice

Water (Still, Carbonated)
Selection of Squash
Shmoo Milk Shakes

Toppings

Cold Milk (Glass)

Juice Bottles

Fentimans Bottle Selection
(Traditional Lemonade, Ginger Beer,
Shandy, Dandelion & Burdock)

SHORTS

Congac (per 25mi)
Malt Whisky (per 25mi)
Shorts

3.45
3.45
3.45
4.25
3.25
3.45
3.45
3.45

1.10
1.10

.80
2.30
2.50

25
1.30
2.30
2.30

3.50
3.50
3.00

5.00

®
JACKET POTATOES

Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce (GF/DF) 6.95
Meat or Vegetable Chili (GF/DF) 6.95
Tuna and Mayonnaise (GF/DF 6.95
Cheese (GF/DF) 5.95
Homemade Coleslaw (GF/DF) 5.95
Baked Beans (GF/DF) 5.95
Plain with Butter (GF/DF) 4.95
Extra Fillings .95
Homemade Fish Pie, Saute Potato Chips,
Salad and Garden Peas 8.95
Homemade Meat or Veg Chilli,
Mixed Rice and Nachos 7.95
Macaroni Cheese Bake, Salad and
Garlic Bread or Chips 7.95
Gammon Steak, Chips, Garden Peas
and Pineapple or Egg 7.95
Whole Tail Scampi, Salad, Chips and
Garden Peas 7.95
Homemade Meat or Vegetable Lasagne,
Salad and Garlic Bread 7.95
Handmade 60z Beef Burgers, Chips, Salad
and Coleslaw (GF/DF) 7.95
Beer Battered Fish, Chips, Salad
and Garden Peas (GF/DF) 7.95
Homemade Steak Pie, Chips, Garden Peas
and Gravy (GF/DF) 7.95
Homemade Cottage Pie, Chips and
Garden Peas (GF/DF) 6.95
Two Butchers Sausages, Egg, Chips and
Garden Peas (GF/DF) 5.95
Ham, Egg, Chips and Garden Peas (GF/DF) 5.95
Traditional Meat Pasty, Chips and
Garden peas (GF/DF) 5.95
Cheese and Onion Pasty, Chips and
Garden Peas (GF/DF) 5.95

The Dining Room Ploughmans 7.95

Ham, Tuna Mayonnaise, Prawns in Marie Rose
Sauce, (GF/DF) Stilton, Cheddar Cheese (GF)

House Wines 175ml 3.25
250ml 4.75
Bottle 14.00
Prosecco Bottle 3.50
Bottle 18.00
House Champagne Bottle 35.00
Beers
St Peters (GF) 3.95
Local Guest Beers 3.95
Spitfire 3.95

[}

fN=VARNAA

L]
CREAM TEA
Served with choice of Jam, Devonshire
Clotted Cream, Butter and a Pot of Tea 4.25
SAVOURY TEA

Homemade Cheese Scone Served with

Cream Cheese, Chutney and a Pot of Tea 4.55
Chocolate or Strawberry Sundae 2.95
lce Cream per Scoop 1.50
Diabetic Fruit Cake 2.50
Toasted Tea Cake with Butter 2.50
Homemade Scone, Jam and Butter 2.50
Cream Tea (GF) 4.25
Gluten Free Cake Slice (GF)(DF) 2.50
Selection of Fresh and Synthetic

Cream Cakes From 2.40
Extra Portion of Clotted Cream 1.20

PLEASE SEE OUR IMPRESSIVE
CAKE COUNTER FOR
MORE OPTIONS

THE DINING ROOM AVAILABLE
AS A PRIVATE VENUE

We are fully licenced, Ideal for Functions, Parties or just family
get togethers which is really fun for all. With different seating
areas and WI-FI we can accommodate business meetings
and lunches. Nothing is out of the question, if we can do it

we’ll give it a go. Just ask

WHY NOT VISIT OUR SISTER PREMISES
“THE MERRIVALE TEA ROOMS’
WITH ITS GOLD MEDAL WINNING FLOWER
COURTYARD, SITUATED AT THE MODEL VILLAGE.

Newcastle Brown 3.95
Branded Bottled Lager from 3.00
Crabbies Ginger Beer 3.95
CIDERS
Rekorderlig 3.95
Bulmers 3.95
ALCO-POP
WKD 2.75
Smirnoff Ice 2.75
Barcardi Breezers 2.75
SHOTS
Sours 2.00
Jager - Bomb 3.00
JagerMeister 2.00
Tequila 2.00
Schnapps 2.00

SNIHA  S1dd55dd % SIAVO |,

04/05/2016

17:00



