SNACKS

Baked Beans on Toast (GF/DF)	2.10	
Egg on Toast (GF/DF)	2.10	
Jam on Toast (GF/DF)	1.60	
Sausage Roll (GF/DF)	1.50	
Traditional Meat and Vegetable Pasty (GF/DF)	2.50	
Cheese and Onion Pasty (GF/DF)	2.50	
Cheesy Chips (GF)	2.80	
Chips (GF/DF)	2.30	
Toast (GF/DF)	.80	

MAINS

Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Baked Beans (GF/DF) 3 Sausage, Chips and Baked Beans (GF/DF) 3 Fish Fingers, Chips and Baked Beans (GF/DF) 3	.45 .95 .95	
Chicken Nuggets, Chips and Baked		
Beans (GF/DF) 3	.95	
Cottage Pie with Garden Peas (GF/DF) 3	.95	
Macaroni Cheese and Baked Beans 3.	.95	
Pasta Bolognaise (GF/DF) 3.	.95	

DESSERTS

Novelty Ice Creams	2.50
Chocolate or Strawberry Sundae	2.95
Ice Cream by the Scoop	1.50
Ginger Bread Man	1.30

THE DINING THE DINING THE DINING

Pot of Tea for One	1.70
Specialist Tea per Pot for One	1.80
Cafetiere Pot for One	2.75
Cafetiere Pot for Two	4.50
Espresso	1.70
Filter Coffee	2.20
Cappuccino	2.20
Latte	2.20
Mocha	2.30
Shot Vanilla or Caramel	.40

Hot Chocolate	2.30
Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream	2.70
Hot Chocolate with Whipped	
Cream, Marshmallows and a Flake	3.25
Whittard's Flavoured Hot Chocolate	2.50
Selection of Cans	1.30

BREAKFAST

All Day B	reakfast	5.95	
(Two Butchers Sausages,	Two Bacon,	Mushrooms,	Tomat
Egg,Baked Bear	ns, Toast and	a Pot of Tea)	
(Add Hash Browns or	Add Black F	Pudding 50p e	each)

Mega Breakfas	t 7.95
(Three Butchers Sausages, Th	ree Bacon, Mushrooms
Tomato, Two Eggs, Baked I	Beans, Hash Browns,
Black Pudding, Toast a	and a Pot of Tea)

SNACKS

Homemade Soup with	
Freshly cut Bread and Butter	4.25
Sausage Roll (GF/DF)	1.50
Traditional Meat and Vegetable Pasty (GF/DF)	2.50
Cheese and Onion Pasty (GF)	2.50
Cheesy Chips (GF)	2.80
Chips (GF/DF)	2.30

FRESH CUT SANDWICHES AND TOASTED SANDWICHES

Add £1.00 to be Toasted (includes Side Salad and Crisps)

Bacon (GF/DF)	3.45
Butchers Sausages (GF/DF)	3.45
Fried Egg (GF/DF)	3.45
Prawn in Marie Rose Sauce (GF/DF)	4.25
Cheddar Cheese (GF)	3.25
Ham (GF/DF)	3.45
Tuna Mayonnaise (GF/DF)	3.45
Egg Mayonnaise (GF/DF)	3.45

l Sandwiches Served with a Garnish and Crips. Add Salad To Your Sandwich For 40p. Mix And Match Items 60p

GF/DF (Gluten Free and/or Dairy Free)
Please state if you require a Gluten or Dairy free meal at time of ordering Some (GF) foods will cost more due to the expense of the ingredients

"Now offering a large range of Gluten Free and Dairy Free foods"

Cartons of Juice		1.10
Water (Still, Carbonated)		1.10
Selection of Squash		.80
Shmoo Milk Shakes	Regular	2.30
	Large	2.50
Toppings		.25
Cold Milk (Glass)		1.30
Juice Bottles		2.30
Fentimans Bottle Selection		2.30
(Traditional Lemonade, Ginger Beer,		
Shandy, Dandelion & Burdock)		

SHORTS

Congac (per 25ml) Malt Whisky (per 25ml) Shorts	3.5 3.5 3.0
	double up for 5.0

JACKET POTATOES

Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce (GF/DF)	6.95
Meat or Vegetable Chili (GF/DF)	6.95
Tuna and Mayonnaise (GF/DF	6.95
Cheese (GF/DF)	5.95
Homemade Coleslaw (GF/DF)	5.95
Baked Beans (GF/DF)	5.95
Plain with Butter (GF/DF)	4.95
Extra Fillings	.95
All Served with Salad Garnish and Homemade C	Coleslaw

5	Homemade Fish Pie, Saute Potato Chips, Salad and Garden Peas	8.95
0	Homemade Meat or Veg Chilli,	
О	Mixed Rice and Nachos	7.95
0	Macaroni Cheese Bake, Salad and	7.00
	Garlic Bread or Chips	7.95
))	Gammon Steak, Chips, Garden Peas	7.00
	and Pineapple or Egg	7.95
	Whole Tail Scampi, Salad, Chips and	1.30
	Garden Peas	7.95
	Homemade Meat or Vegetable Lasagne,	1.30
	Salad and Garlic Bread	7.95
		7.90
5	Handmade 6oz Beef Burgers, Chips, Salad	7.95
5 5 5 5 5 5	and Coleslaw (GF/DF)	7.90
5	(Add Bacon 1.00, Add Cheddar Cheese 50p)	
5	Beer Battered Fish, Chips, Salad	7.05
5	and Garden Peas (GF/DF)	7.95
5	Homemade Steak Pie, Chips, Garden Peas	7.05
5	and Gravy (GF/DF)	7.95
5	Homemade Cottage Pie, Chips and	
	Garden Peas (GF/DF)	6.95
0	Two Butchers Sausages, Egg, Chips and	
	Garden Peas (GF/DF)	5.95
	Ham, Egg, Chips and Garden Peas (GF/DF)	5.95
	Traditional Meat Pasty, Chips and	
	Garden peas (GF/DF)	5.95
of	Cheese and Onion Pasty, Chips and	
	Garden Peas (GF/DF)	5.95

With all the above meals we offer the alternative of Bab Potatoes, Chips, Garden Peas, Baked Beans or Mixed Vegetables

The Dining Room Ploughmans 7.95

Options Please choose one. Additional choices 80

Ham, Tuna Mayonnaise, Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce, (GF/DF) Stilton, Cheddar Cheese (GF)

House Wines Red - Merlot, Cabinet Sauvignon, Shiraz White - Chenin Blanc, Chardonay, Pinot G Rose - White Zinfandel	175ml 3.25 250ml 4.75 Grigio Bottle 14.00
Prosecco	20cl Bottle 3.50
House Champagne	Bottle 18.00 Bottle 35.00

Beers

3.9
3.9
3.9

CREAM TEA

(Homemade Fruit or Plain Scone)

Served with cho	oice of Jam, Devonshire	
Clotted Cream,	Butter and a Pot of Tea	4.28

SAVOURY TEA

	Homemade Cheese Scone Served with	a 4.5
۱	Cream Cheese, Chutney and a Pot of Tea	d 4.3
	Chocolate or Strawberry Sundae	2.9
۱	Ice Cream per Scoop	1.8
ı	Diabetic Fruit Cake	2.
	Toasted Tea Cake with Butter	2.8
۱	Homemade Scone, Jam and Butter	2.
٩	Cream Tea (GF)	4.5
ı	Gluten Free Cake Slice (GF)(DF)	2.5
ı	Selection of Fresh and Synthetic	
1	Cream Cakes	From 2.4
	Extra Portion of Clotted Cream	1.

PLEASE SEE OUR IMPRESSIVE CAKE COUNTER FOR MORE OPTIONS

THE DINING ROOM AVAILABLE AS A PRIVATE VENUE

We are fully licenced, Ideal for Functions, Parties or just family get togethers which is really fun for all. With different seating areas and WI-FI we can accommodate business meetings and lunches. Nothing is out of the question, if we can do it

WHY NOT VISIT OUR SISTER PREMISES
"THE MERRIVALE TEA ROOMS'
WITH ITS GOLD MEDAL WINNING FLOWER
COURTYARD, SITUATED AT THE MODEL VILLAGE.

Newcastle Brown	3.95
Branded Bottled Lager	from 3.00
Crabbies Ginger Beer	3.95

CIDERS

Rekorderlig	3.9
Bulmers	3.9

ALCO-POP

/ LEGO I OI		
WKD	2.75	
Smirnoff Ice	2.78	
Barcardi Breezers	2.78	

SHOTS

ours	2.0
ager - Bomb	3.0
agerMeister	2.0
equila	2.0
chnapps	2.0

IS & DESSERTS

